
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 27, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

14-FEB-2025 12:42Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8877852

8802308

8841325

8845477

8849371

8860503

8862957

8863845

8870524

8874062

8874080

8874187

8874267

8874268

8876075

8883875

8883929

Case

MACLEOD, TANNER WADE

ALHAMMADI, FAHDI HIZAM

DOMINGUEZ GIL, MICHEL

SHERRY, LUCAS RYAN

TIKYANI, ROHIT

AJMERA, INJAL

ALAUTYAT, AHMAD

KARAMADEI, AMJED

CARPENTIER, ALEXANDRE

PUOPOLO, CHRISTINA PATRICIA

PUOPOLO, CHRISTINA PATRICIA

WILSON, SHERRY

MASWOD, SAYEED

MASWOD, SAYEED

MACDONALD, STEPHEN SYLAN

SADOWAY, KATHY R

GALLANT, PHILIP JAMES

Name

786272-6

523819-9

432616-16

1008070-1

1009406-1

932375-6

1011024-1

1004995-2

1010711-1

1014532-1

1014532-1

70936-3

1014907-1

1014907-1

766552-2

236345-4

580153-12

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 27, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

14-FEB-2025 12:44Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8794260

8842925

8844251

8847260

8848574

8861831

8861832

8861833

8864216

8865514

8873985

8873986

8874596

8875162

8880119

8881854

Case

WILSON, ASHLEY JANE

LUCAS, RYAN CURTIS

COLSON, CRAIG DOUGLAS

REHMAN, WAJID UR

HARRISON, SCOTT JEFFERY

RODRIQUEZ, DAMIEN JAE

RODRIQUEZ, DAMIEN JAE

RODRIQUEZ, DAMIEN JAE

OCAMPO, ERVIN

AL HASAN AL MASALMA, HANI

SENGUPTA, BISWADEEP DARYL

SENGUPTA, BISWADEEP DARYL

MEHTA, VIKAS

RHYNO, TREVOR ROBERT

KIM, SUNGMIN

GURJINDER, SINGH

Name

998420-1

342420-2

752014-1

963219-4

1002252-2

1009822-1

1009822-1

1009822-1

1013317-1

908730-3

1011590-1

1011590-1

990401-2

500673-15

988922-1

1014048-1

Person

MVA 97(1)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 133(1)

HPMB 13

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(1)

HDBC 1

MVA 145(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 151

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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	HFX_NC_Feb_272

